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BETHEL LUTHERAN PRESCHOOL 

Gurnee, IL (847) 244-9672    www.bethelpreschoolgurnee.org 
 

2016/2017 STUDENT SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 
 

 
 

Wednesday    Sept. 7, 2016 
 

Friday    Sept. 16, 2016 

 
Monday   Oct. 10, 2016 

 
Friday         Oct. 28, 2016 

 
 

 

Friday    Nov. 4, 2016 
 

Wednesday   Nov. 23, 2016 
Thursday   Nov. 24, 2016 

Friday    Nov. 25, 2016 
 

Wednesday       Dec. 21, 2016 
Thursday   Dec. 22, 2016 

Monday     Jan. 9, 2017 

 
Monday   Jan. 16, 2017 

 
Monday   Feb. 20, 2017 

 
Monday – Friday  Feb.27–Mar.3,’17 

 
Saturday   Mar. 4, 2017 

 

Monday   Mar. 6, 2017 
 

Monday   Mar. 27, 2017 
Friday    Mar. 31, 2017 

Monday    Apr. 3, 2017 
 

Friday    Apr. 14, 2017 

 
Friday    May 5, 2017 

 
Friday    May 26, 2017                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

 
 

 

 
 

Opening Day       2 & 3 Day Classes 
 

Parent brown bag picnic 10:45 am 

 
NO SCHOOL - Columbus Day  

 
Bethel Fall Fest!  Trick or Treat Party/Silent 

Auction/Chili Hot Dog Supper. 
All Families   6:00 pm – 7:00 pm 

 

NO Class 2 Day classes P/T conferences  
 

NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break 
NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break 

NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break 
 

Last day in school 
CHRISTMAS BREAK BEGINS 

School resumes 

 
NO SCHOOL - Dr. M.L. King, Jr. Day 

 
NO SCHOOL - Presidents Day 

 
Rummage Sale set-up – volunteer opportunity 

 
Rummage Sale – volunteer opportunity 

 

NO SCHOOL - Casimir Pulaski Day 
 

SPRING Break Begins 
SPRING Break Ends 

School resumes 
 

NO SCHOOL - Good Friday 

 
NO Class - 3 day classes P/T conferences 

 
Closing Day 2 Day and 3 Day Classes 
 

 


